Chica
Bean

GUATEMALA

IMPACTFUL GUATEMALAN
SPECIALTY COFFEE

Chica Bean specializes in providing premium coffee from Guatemala
while empowering women producers in the region. They source, roast
and ship coffee directly from their Guatemalan roastery to customers.
This allows to maintain a higher percentage of the wealth generated
by coffee within Guatemala so we can more evenly distribute it

within the producing community, while ensuring you enjoy the most
authentic caffeinated story.

Chica Bean Café

to take home

120z. Sealed Bags
Ground or whole bean

Medium Roast 65
Dark Roast 65
Impact Blend 65

Did you know?
Coffee plants were introduced to Guatemala in the mid 1700s as an
ornamental plant, by the mid 1850s the first exports are recorded.
Guatemalan coffee has been internationally acclaimed since the 1900s
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BREAKFAST

Rancheros 58
Fried eggs, mozzarella, ranchera sauce,
platano, refried beans, fruit & corn tortillas.

Poached Eggs 60
Poached eggs & spinach with a cream

Antigueiio 62
Eggs, sausage, platano, refried beans,
cream, cheese, ranchera sauce & corn tortillas.

Omelet 62

Mozzarella omelet and chunky potato chips.
Served with corn tortillas.

ham +10, spinach +3, onion +2,

pepper +2, tomato +2.

Shakshouka 68
Poached eggs in a tomato, bell pepper sauce,
and olive oil served with avocado and toast.
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Breakfast Burrito 74
Wheat tortilla filled with sausage, bacon, egg,
cheese, beans & tomato served with guacamole,
platano & ranchera sauce.

Full Monty 81
Eggs, sausages, bacon, platano, refried beans,
fruit & corn tortillas.

sauce, on top of avocado toast with potato chips.

.cafeskyantigua.com
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DELICIOUS

HOT & COLD DRINKS

Fruit platter 52
Mixed fruits served
with granola & yogurt.

Pancakes 48

With banana, pineapple,
& strawberry.

Served with butter & honey

Bacon & Avocado Sandwich 61
Chapata, bacon, avocado, tomato, mayonaise
& mustard served with chunky potato chips.

Chica
Bean

FREE
Coffee refill with
breakfast or
upgrade to a

barrista coffee
for just 16 more

Coffee Tea

American 17 Black 15

Espresso 17 Chamomile 17
w/milk +2 Cinnamon 17

Latte 23 Chai 17

Cappucino 23 Iced Tea 18

Iced Coffee 23 w/milk +2
w/almond milk +7

Carajillo 48

Irish Coffee 50

Chocolate
w/water 15 milk +5  almond milk +7

Smoothies

w/water 25 milk 29 yogurt 33
Pineapple, strawberry, banana,

papaya, watermelon.

Chocolate banana Ice cream smoothie 38

*10% service charge is added to the final bill.



Quesadillas 78

Flour tortillas with melted cheese and

your choice of chicken, ham, mushrooms or spinach.
Sided with guacamole, chirmol and escabeche.

Guatemalan Style Ceviche 90
Shrimp, onions, tomato and lime. Served with

French Fries 27

Onion Rings 31
Crispy and delicous, served with ranch sauce.

Chip & Dip 53
Nachos with refried beans, guacamole & chirmol.

saltine crackers.
Chicken Wings 56
BBQ Chicken wings, served with a ranch sauce.

Jalapeno Poppers 64
Filled with cream cheese and topped with crispy

bacon.
ROOFTOP BAR & LOUNGE
Tacos 70
Chicken or beef, with corn tortillas, guacamole,
onion and tomato.
Fajitas 88
Chicken sauteed with sweet peppers and onions.
Served with rice, guacamole, refried beans and
flour tortillas.
P Nachos Sky
Topped with cheese, guacamole, refried beans,
cream, tomato and onion. Flan 35

2 per 4 per Chocolate Mousse 35

Vegetables 86 140
Chicken 90 150 Glacy ice cream 35
Beef 103 160 Vanilla or chocolate.
Mixed 109 177
Tiramisu 40
Brownie 44

Deliciously topped with
Glacy ice cream.
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| SKY BAR

Follow us
@cafesky_antigua
@ Cafe Sky

entreés & mains

*10% service charge is
added to the final bill.

SALADS & SOUPS

Chicken & Vegetable Broth 50
Traditional Guatemalan, made with chicken, corn on
the cobb & mixed vegetables.

Tortilla Soup 438
Based with tomatoes and chiles, with crispy tortillas,
avocado, onion, cheese & parsley.

Black Bean Soup 45
Cooked and thickend over a slow fire,
served with toast.

Chicken & Avocado Salad 67
Chicken, avocado, lettuce & tomato.

Greek Salad 60
Tomato, cucumber, onion, lettuce,
olives & feta cheese served with
dressing.

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Classic Hamburger 67

Cheeseburger 72

Beef patty & bun served with pickle, tomato,
onion, lettuce.

Vegan Burger 74
Patty made of soybeans, beets, carrots, chickpeas,
rice & mushrooms.

Grilled Cheese 67
A mix of different cheeses in a chunky slice
of bread creating a great cheese pull.

BBQ Rib Sandwich 68
Juicy pork ribs in BBQ sauce with cheese in a
chapata bread.

Steak Sandwich 74

Slices of tenderloin, dijon mustard, tomato
& onions.

*All served with french fries

MAIN GOURSES

Pasta Alfredo 73
Chicken breast, alfredo sauce, pasta &
parmesan cheese.

Pasta Bolognese 71
Traditional bolognese sauce over pasta, topped
with parmesan cheese.

Ribs 99
Pork ribs in BBQ sauce served with french fries
and salad.

Steak Antiguefio 115
Tenderloin, refried beans, guacamole, plantain,
cheese, cream, chirmol & corn tortillas.

Mixed Grill 140
Tenderloin, sausage, chicken, refried beans,
guacamole, chirmol & french fries.

Meat Platter

4 pers. 470 2 pers. 236
Tenderloin, ribs, chicken, sausage, refried beans,
guacamole, chirmol & corn tortillas.

Mixed Fajitas 435
A mix of chicken, beef & pork, with guacamole,

*10% service charge is added to the final bill refiried beans & flour tortillas.
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Coffee
American 16

Chamomile 16
Cinnamon 16

ROOFTOP BAR & LOUNGE

w/milk +2

Espresso 16
(g Latte 21
— Cappuccino 21
E Iced Coffee 21
o w/almond milk +6
(- Carajillo 44
) Irish Coffee 46
— |
 — Tea :)
c3 Black 14
ca
— Chai 16
I lced Tea 17

w/milk +2

Chocolate

w/water 14 milk+4 almond milk +6
Smoothies

w/water 23 milk 27  yogurt 30
Pineapple, strawberry, banana,

papaya, watermelon.

Chocolate ice cream & banana smoothie 35

Iced Drinks

Orangeade/Lemonade 18 w/soda +6
Hibiscus 18 w/soda +6
Horchata 18

Sodas

Pepsi, Pepsi Black, 7up,

Mirinda, Soda Water 15

Pepsi Black 17

Bottled Water 12

pepsi

Did you know?
Agua volcano’s original name is Hunapu; it is an extinct stratovolcano
that stands 3500m above the pacific and was declared a protected
area in 1956.

Follow us
@cafesky_antigua
@ Cafe Sky

SKY BAR

House
Ron - Vodka - Gin
Whisky - Tequila

Wine red or white

Coffee
Carajillo
Irish Coffee

Rum

Flor de Cafa

Botran 12 Anejo
Colonial Artesanal
Zacapa 23 Gran Reserva
Zacapa XO

Vodka
Finlandia
Absolut

Whisky

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Old Parr

Ask for our selection of specialist whiskies.

Tequila/Mezcal
Jose Cuervo
Fregon Blanco
Fregon Reposado
1800 Cristalino
Don Julio

Mezcal

Gin
Tanqueray
Bombay
Bulldog

Liqueur
Jagermeister
Baileys

White

Frontera Sauvignon
Undurraga Sauvignon
Casillero Sauvignon
Barefoot Pinot Grigio
Frontera Chardonnay
Cava

Red

Frontera Sauvignon
Undurraga Merlot
Casillero Sauvignon

32

37

44
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33
38
60
60
100

38
43
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57
59

34
52
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70
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55
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44
48

35
48
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300
275
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350
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300
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Local

Gallo 26
Cabro 25
Moza 25

Monte Carlo 32

Craft
Cerveceria Catorce
Flight of 4x 50z

San Roque IPA
San Roque Lager

Negroni

Old Fashioned
Mojito
Margarita

Tequila Sunrise
Long Island Ice Tea
Oaxacan Buck

Sangria

Pifia Colada

Sex on the Beach
Moscow Mule
Bloody Mary
Orgasmo

Banana Colada
Cojito

Blue Sky
Planters Punch
Tom Collins
Daiquiri
Whisky Sour
Amaretto Sour
Black Russian
White Russian
Cosmopolitan
Drunken Monkey

National
Caipirinha
Quetzalteca

Michelada/Chelada
Standard
Gallo, Cabro, Moza
Premium

Imported

Corona

Stella Artois

Cider

Alcohol Free
Heineken
Brooklyn

IPA

40
50

39
39

60
55
50
50

48
48
48

45
45
45
45
45
45

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

30
40

Monte Carlo, Corona, Stella

52/50

57/55

32
32
39

31
31
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