



Chica Bean specializes in providing premium coffee from Guatemala while empowering women producers in the region. They source, roast and ship coffee directly from their Guatemalan roastery to customers. This allows to maintain a higher percentage of the wealth generated by coffee within Guatemala so we can more evenly distribute it within the producing community, while ensuring you enjoy the most authentic caffeinated story.

Chica Bean Café to take home 12oz. Sealed Bags Ground or whole bean

Medium Roast 65 Dark Roast 65 Impact Blend 65



Did you know?

Coffee plants were introduced to Guatemala in the mid 1700s as an ornamental plant, by the mid 1850s the first exports are recorded.

Guatemalan coffee has been internationally acclaimed since the 1900s



Follow us

@cafesky_antigua

G Cafe Sky



SKY BAR

ROOFTOP BAR & LOUNGE

breakfast

www.cafeskyantigua.com

Poached Eggs

Poached eggs & spinach with a cream sauce, on top of avocado toast with potato chips.

60





Antiqueño

62

Eggs, sausage, platano, refried beans, cream, cheese, ranchera sauce & corn tortillas.

Omelet

Mozzarella omelet and chunky potato chips. Served with corn tortillas. ham +10, spinach +3, onion +2, pepper +2, tomato +2.

Shakshouka

Poached eggs in a tomato, bell pepper sauce, and olive oil served with avocado and toast.





Breakfast Burrito 74

Wheat tortilla filled with sausage, bacon, egg, cheese, beans & tomato served with guacamole, platano & ranchera sauce.

81

Full Monty

Eggs, sausages, bacon, platano, refried beans, fruit & corn tortillas.

H & DELICIOUS

40T & COLD DRINKS

Fruit platter Mixed fruits served with granola & yogurt.

Pancakes 48

With banana, pineapple, & strawberry.

Served with butter & honey

Bacon & Avocado Sandwich

61

Chapata, bacon, avocado, tomato, mayonaise & mustard served with chunky potato chips.



FREE

Coffee refill with breakfast or upgrade to a barrista coffee for just 16 more



Coffee		Tea	
American	17	Black	15
Espresso	17	Chamomile	17
w/milk +2		Cinnamon	17
Latte	23	Chai	17
Cappucino	23	Iced Tea	18
Iced Coffee 23		w/mil	k +2

w/almond milk +7

Carajillo 48 Irish Coffee 50

Chocolate

w/water 15 milk +5 almond milk +7

Smoothies

w/water 25 milk 29 yogurt 33 Pineapple, strawberry, banana, papaya, watermelon. Chocolate banana Ice cream smoothie

*10% service charge is added to the final bill.

38

Quesadillas

Flour tortillas with melted cheese and your choice of chicken, ham, mushrooms or spinach. Sided with guacamole, chirmol and escabeche.

Guatemalan Style Ceviche

Shrimp, onions, tomato and lime. Served with saltine crackers.



Chicken or beef, with corn tortillas, guacamole, onion and tomato.

Fajitas

Chicken sauteed with sweet peppers and onions. Served with rice, guacamole, refried beans and flour tortillas.

Nachos Sky

Topped with cheese, guacamole, refried beans, cream, tomato and onion.

	2 per	4 per
Vegetables	86	140
Chicken	90	150
Beef	103	160
Mixed	109	177
	ı	





*10% service charge is added to the final bill.

French Fries

Onion Rings

Crispy and delicous, served with ranch sauce.

Chip & Dip

Nachos with refried beans, guacamole & chirmol.

27

Chicken Wings 56

BBQ Chicken wings, served with a ranch sauce.

Jalapeño Poppers 64

Filled with cream cheese and topped with crispy bacon.



35
35
35
40
44



SKY BAR

Follow us

@cafesky_antigua

♠ Cafe Sky



Chicken & Vegetable Broth 50

Traditional Guatemalan, made with chicken, corn on the cobb & mixed vegetables.

Tortilla Soup

Based with tomatoes and chiles, with crispy tortillas, avocado, onion, cheese & parsley.

Black Bean Soup

served with toast.

Cooked and thickend over a slow fire,



Chicken & Avocado Salad 67 Chicken, avocado, lettuce & tomato.

Greek Salad

Tomato, cucumber, onion, lettuce,

olives & feta cheese served with dressing.



SKY BAR





Classic Hamburger Cheeseburger 72

Beef patty & bun served with pickle, tomato, onion, lettuce.

Vegan Burger 74

口

Patty made of soybeans, beets, carrots, chickpeas, rice & mushrooms.

Grilled Cheese

A mix of different cheeses in a chunky slice of bread creating a great cheese pull.

BBQ Rib Sandwich

Juicy pork ribs in BBQ sauce with cheese in a chapata bread.

Steak Sandwich 74

Slices of tenderloin, dijon mustard, tomato & onions.

*All served with french fries



Pasta Alfredo 73 Chicken breast, alfredo sauce, pasta &

SKY BAR

Pasta Bolognese

parmesan cheese.

Traditional bolognese sauce over pasta, topped with parmesan cheese.

entreés & mains

Ribs Pork ribs in BBQ sauce served with french fries

and salad.

Steak Antigueño 115

Tenderloin, refried beans, guacamole, plantain, cheese, cream, chirmol & corn tortillas.



Mixed Grill 140

Tenderloin, sausage, chicken, refried beans, guacamole, chirmol & french fries.



Meat Platter

4 pers. 470

2 pers. 236 Tenderloin, ribs, chicken, sausage, refried beans,

guacamole, chirmol & corn tortillas.

Mixed Fajitas 435

A mix of chicken, beef & pork, with guacamole, refiried beans & flour tortillas.

Did you know?

area in 1956.

Coffee American 16 w/milk +2 16 Espresso 21 Latte Cappuccino 21 Iced Coffee 21 w/almond milk +6 Carajillo 44 Irish Coffee 46 Tea Black 14 Chamomile 16 Cinnamon 16 16 Chai 17 Iced Tea w/milk +2 Chocolate w/water 14 milk+4 almond milk +6 **Smoothies** w/water 23 milk 27 yogurt 30 Pineapple, strawberry, banana, papaya, watermelon. Chocolate ice cream & banana smoothie 35 **Iced Drinks** Orangeade/Lemonade 18 w/soda +6 Hibiscus 18 w/soda +6 Horchata 18 Sodas Pepsi, Pepsi Black, 7up, Mirinda, Soda Water 15 Pepsi Black 17 **Bottled Water** 12

SKY BAR



HOUS LIQUORS

House Ron · Vodka · Gin	
Whisky · Tequila	32
Wine red or white	37
Coffee Carajillo Irish Coffee	44 46
Rum Flor de Caña Botrán 12 Añejo Colonial Artesanal Zacapa 23 Gran Reserva Zacapa XO	33 38 60 60 100
Vodka Finlandia Absolut	38 43
Whisky Jameson Johnnie Walker Red Johnnie Walker Black Old Parr Ask for our selection of species	38 43 57 59 alist whiskies
Tequila/Mezcal Jose Cuervo Fregon Blanco Fregon Reposado 1800 Cristalino Don Julio Mezcal	34 52 55 70 70 55
Gin Tanqueray Bombay Bulldog	44 44 48
Liqueur Jagermeister Baileys	35 48
White Frontera Sauvignon Undurraga Sauvignon Casillero Sauvignon Barefoot Pinot Grigio Frontera Chardonnay Cava	200 200 300 275 250 350
Red	

BEERS

COCKTAILS

Local

Gallo

Cabro Moza Monte Carlo	25 25 32	Cider	
Craft Cervecería Ca Flight of 4x 5c		40 50	Sc
San Roque IPA San Roque Lag		39 39	
Negroni Old Fashioned Mojito Margarita	ł	60 55 50 50	
Tequila Sunriso Long Island Ico Oaxacan Buck	e Tea	48 48 48	
Sangria Piña Colada Sex on the Be Moscow Mule Bloody Mary Orgasmo	ach	45 45 45 45 45 45	
Banana Colad Cojito Blue Sky Planters Punch		44 44 44 44	

26



Imported

32

32

31

31

31

Corona

Frontera Sauvignon 200 200 Undurraga Merlot Casillero Sauvignon 300

National Caipirinha 30 40 Quetzalteca

Michelada/Chelada

Tom Collins

Whisky Sour

Amaretto Sour Black Russian

White Russian

Cosmopolitan

Drunken Monkey

Daiguiri

Standard Gallo, Cabro, Moza Premium Monte Carlo, Corona, Stella

44 44

44

44

44

44

52/50

57/55

Follow us

Agua volcano's original name is Hunapú; it is an extinct stratovolcano

that stands 3500m above the pacific and was declared a protected

SKY BAR

☑ @cafesky_antigua

pepsi

G Cafe Sky